

Regn. No. S/64461/2009 Under Societies Regn. Act XXI of 1860.

INTEGRATED PEST SOLUTION ASSOCIATION

Reg. Office - Krishnayan, 175, Pocket-10, Nasirpur Dwarka, New Delhi-110 045, India Correspondence Add: Ga-30, First Floor, Pul Prahladpur, New Delhi - 110044, India Phone: +91-9810059523, +91-9213480408, +919810160153 E-mail : info@ipsaindia.org, ipsaindia09@gmail.com, Web:- www.ipsaindia.org

MEMBERSHIP APLICATION FORM

Name of the firm:			
-			

Phone No. Mobile: Email:

Address:

	Authorized Representative	Title/Designation
1)		
2)		

SERVICES OFFERED

*General Pest Control *Termite Control *Fumigation *Heat Treatment *Bird Control *Ornamental Weed Control *Sale of Product *Others

The firm was established under the present ownership in (month/year______) the *A Partnership *A Corporation firm is ***Individually Owned**

Experience of Authorized Representative in Pest Control (My be attached separately)

(Firms connected with, and when also, any supplemental schooling in entomology or related science) References (suppliers or other Pest Control Agencies)

Name & Address	Signature

If admitted as Member, I/We agree to comply with the Code of Ethics and also agree to uphold the Purpose, Mission and other policies of the Association. I/We understand that the membership dose not become effective until notification is received from the Association and once my/our membership is accepted I/We shall abide by other terms and condition of the membership, so as to uphold the image of association. Besides this, I/We also understand that any act contrary to the interest of the association, becomes liable for either suspension or revocation of my/our membership.

Signature of the Applicant

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Admission Fee (Payable Only Once)	Annual Membership Fee	Total	
2500/	1500/	4000/	

Payment Options : Demand Draft/Cheque/Online in the name of " INTEGRATED PEST SOLUTION ASSOCIATION"

SOLUTION ASSOCIATION, Account No.: 057101000669. Details of Bank Account: INTEGRATED PEST RTGS/NEFT IFSC CODE :ICIC0000571. Bank Name: ICICI BANK LIMITED. Branch: Sector -7, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075,

Application must be accompanied by payment of admission fee and annual fee for the respective membership to facilitate early processing of the application.

Please make payment and send your Membership Registration forms along with deposit slip mentioning all the cheque details on the bank slip to the secretary's office at : Secretary, Integrated Pest Solution Association, GA3O, First Floor, Pul Prahladpur, Near ICDTKD, New Delhi110044, INDIA.